Fecha 06/09/2015

Distancia 500
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480
416
417
441
463
495
434
397
493
445
460
400
454
471

IRENE
TESEIDA
CARLA
PAULA
GISELA
NOELIA
ALBA

ITZEL MARIA
ANIAGA

M

ANDREY
RAUL

IVAN

ABUSH
NESTOR
OMAR
SAMUEL
DYLAN

ERIK DANIEL
JUAN GABRIEL
DIEGO JOSE
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
HUGO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Podium General

(a

o centro comercial

naZa

Carrefour (9

(BENJAMIN) | CARRERA SOLIDARIA
CENTRO COMERCIAL ANAZA 2015

DOMINGUEZ RODAL
REYES FERNANDEZ
BAEZ GONZALEZ
MOLINA LOPEZ

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

CALO HERNANDEZ
DE LEON PADRON
HERRERA PEL4EZ

LA MILLA CHICHARRERA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CCT SANTA CRUZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NO FEDERADO

RODRIGUEZ HERNaNDEZ CA AGUERE

ROSARIO PANINA
DIAZ DALAMA
DOMINGUEZ ARBELO
GONZALEZ VILAR
PADILLA GLEZ
GONZALEZ MARICHAL
GASPAR DéNIZ
TORBELLO SAEZ
CLEMENTE GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ DURAN
MOLINA LOPEZ
ALBELO MONTESINOS
MARTIN SANTANA
RIOBO LEPRIVIER

www.conchip.es

ATALAYA TEJINA
CCT SANTA CRUZ
CCT SANTA CRUZ
MILLA CHICHARRERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ALISIOS SANTA MARIA

ANAZA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CORRECAMINOS SOLIDARIO

INDEPENDIENTE
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BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM
BENJAMIN FEM

BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
ALEVIN M

BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS
BENJAMIN MAS

0:00:57
0:01:00
0:01:03
0:01:05
0:01:08
0:01:14
0:01:15
0:01:15
0:01:20

0:00:47
0:00:49
0:00:50
0:00:54
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:01
0:01:02
0:01:03
0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:13
0:01:14
0:01:19
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